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Exports AUGUST 2007

Type HS
Domestic 1702.11.0000 Canada

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

1702.11.0000

1702.11.0000
1702.11.0000

1702.11.0000
No Change

1702.11.0000
1702.11.0000

1702.11.0000
1702.11.0000

1702.11.0000
1702.11.0000

1702.11.0000
1702.11.0000

1702.11.0000
1702.11.0000

Country

Canada

Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic

Switzerland

India

India

Singapore
Singapore

Indonesia

Indonesia

Korea, South
Korea, South

Taiwan

Taiwan

281,455 kg
206,716 kg

29,592 kg
3,054 kg

5,706 kg

29,682 kg

13,790 kg

331,814 kg
312,480 kg

515,163 kg
290,000 kg

236,700 kg
246,700 kg

267,070 kg
169,762 kg

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

472,099
472,099

15,240
15,240

22,480

76,356

76,356

684,114
684,114

789,973
789,973

553,760
553,760

497,250
497,250

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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